HoleHole
Aug - Oct 2019  No. 05Trade pricing*
trucutnz
.com
Professional
Spirit Levels
(page 5)
PCD & Timber

of commonly used
driver bits by
Kiwi Tradesmen!
• 1 x Hex #4 x 50mm
• 1 x Nutsetter 3/8 x 65mm
• 1 x Nutsetter 5/16 x 65mm
• 2 x Square #2 x 50mm
• 1 x Pozi #2 x 50mm
• 1 x Phillips #2 x 50mm
• 1 x Torx 20 x 50mm
• 1 x Torx 30 x 50mm
• 1 x HEX #5 x 50mm
Plastic holder
2
Dia. mm Bore mm Teeth Code
136 20 20 STK1362020
160 20 20 STK1602020
160 20 28 STK1602028
160 20 40 STK1602040
160 20 60 STK1602060
180 20 20 STK1802020
180 20 40 STK1802040
210 25 20 STK2102520
210 25 28 STK2102528
210 25 40 STK2102540
235 25 20 STK2352520
235 25 28 STK2352528
235 25 40 STK2352540
235 25 60 STK2352560
255 25 80 STK2552580
260 25.4 60 STK26025460
305 25.4 32 STK30525432
305 25.4 60 STK30525460
305 25.4 96 STK30525496
TIMBER BLADES
Hardened Steel
Saw Blade
Ventilation Ports
for cooler
operation
Axial Front
Shear Cutting
Angle
Expansion Slots
for reduced
vibration
Dia. mm Bore mm Teeth Code
160 20 4 PCD160204
180 20 4 PCD180204
235 25 5 PCD235255
250 30 6 PCD250306
300 30 8 PCD300308
PCD CEMENT BLADES Cuts Fibre Cement
& Compressed
Cement Board
up to 18mm thick!